Games for Ringgold Rams [Co-Op], Pennsylavnia Hockey - Class A

Date

11/08/
04
11/14/
04

11/17/
04

11/20/
04

11/22/
04
12/01/
04
12/05/
04
12/09/
04

12/12/
04

12/19/
04
12/22/
04

01/03/
05
01/08/
05
01/14/
05
01/22/
05
01/22/
05
01/29/
05
02/03/
05
02/07/
05
02/12/
05
02/17/
05
02/20/
05

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:35 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:20 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:35 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team

Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Allderdice Dragons [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Trinity Hillers
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
West Mifflin Titans
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Chartiers Valley Colts -
1986 AA
Connellsville Falcons
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Linsly Cadets
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Wheeling Central Catholic

Maroon Knights
Wheeling Central Catholic

Maroon Knights
Wheeling Park Patriots
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]

Penn Hills Indians

Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]

Woodland Hills Wolverines

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

2

Home Team

Connellsville Falcons
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Wheeling Central Catholic
Maroon Knights
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Valley Vikings [Co-Op]
Linsly Cadets
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Woodland Hills Wolverines
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Wheeling Park Patriots
West Mifflin Titans
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Allderdice Dragons [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Ringgold Rams [Co-0p]
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]
Carrick Cougars
Trinity Hillers
Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]
Wheeling Central Catholic

Maroon Knights
Ringgold Rams [Co-0Op]

Hom

Scor

13

10

5

Res
ult

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win
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