Games for Ringgold Rams [Co-Op], Pennsylavnia Hockey - Class A Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
11/08/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	7	Connellsville Falcons	3	Win
11/14/ 04	1:00 PM PST	Allderdice Dragons [Co-Op]	2	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	13	Win
11/17/ 04	6:20 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	3	Wheeling Central Catholic Maroon Knights	7	Loss
11/20/ 04	6:30 PM PST	Trinity Hillers	2	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	7	Win
11/22/ 04	6:20 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	14	Valley Vikings [Co-Op]	2	Win
12/01/ 04	6:20 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	4	Linsly Cadets	5	Loss
12/05/ 04	1:00 PM PST	West Mifflin Titans	4	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	5	Win
12/09/ 04	6:35 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	6	Woodland Hills Wolverines	8	Loss
12/12/ 04	1:00 PM PST	Chartiers Valley Colts - 1986 AA	12	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	1	Loss
12/19/ 04	1:00 PM PST	Connellsville Falcons	6	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	4	Loss
12/22/ 04	6:20 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	0	Wheeling Park Patriots	12	Loss
01/03/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	7	West Mifflin Titans	5	Win
01/08/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Linsly Cadets	6	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	1	Loss
01/14/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	5	Allderdice Dragons [Co-Op]	2	Win
01/22/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Wheeling Central Catholic Maroon Knights	0	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	0	Tie
01/22/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Wheeling Central Catholic Maroon Knights	0	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	0	Tie
01/29/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Wheeling Park Patriots	8	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	1	Loss
02/03/ 05	6:35 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	7	Carrick Cougars	6	Win
02/07/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	7	Trinity Hillers	5	Win
02/12/ 05	6:30 PM PST	Penn Hills Indians	8	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	3	Loss
02/17/ 05	6:00 PM PST	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	4	Wheeling Central Catholic Maroon Knights	10	Loss
02/20/ 05	1:00 PM PST	Woodland Hills Wolverines	2	Ringgold Rams [Co-Op]	5	Win